
                                                                                  
(updated as of 8/19/21) 

Notice that if you see a highlighted date it is either changed or new. If you see a 

highlighted month something has been removed from the previous schedule in that 

particular month. If you have questions please call the Civic Hall Box Office. 

Civic Hall Performing Arts Center                                    

2021-2022 Usher Corps Events Calendar / Sign-up   

Name  _____________________________________________________________________ 

Address ___________________________________________________________________ 

Phone _____________________________________________________________________ 

Email Address _____________________________________________________________ 

____I wish to be contacted by Phone              ____I wish to be contacted by Email 

Please mark the events that you will be able to Usher.                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

September, 2021   

O  Saturday, September 18, 2021 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Open Rehearsal – 1:00pm 

O  Saturday, September 18, 2021 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Concert – 7:30pm  

O  Tuesday, September 28, 2021 / Richmond Schools Orchestra & Choir Concert – 7:00pm  

October, 2021 

O  Saturday, October 2, 2021 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools                   

Presents: Emmet Cahill & The Emerald Strings – 7:30pm 

O  Wednesday, October 6, 2021 / RHS Marching Band Concert Tiernan Center – 7:00pm 

O  Saturday, October 9, 2021 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools            

Presents: Wynonna & The Big Noise – 7:30pm 

O  Saturday, October 23, 2021 / Richmond Symphony Open Rehearsal – 1:00pm 

O  Saturday, October 23, 2021 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Concert – 7:30pm 



 

November, 2021 

O  Saturday, November 6, 2021 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools        

Presents: “The 5 Browns” playing Steinway Pianos – 7:30pm 

O  Tuesday, November 9, 2021 / Charles Elementary School Concert – 6:00pm 

O  Monday, November 15, 2021 / RCS Elementary Spell Bowl Competition – 5:00pm                        

O  Tuesday, November 30, 2021 / Richmond Community Schools Holiday Band Concert – 6:00pm 

December, 2021 

O Wednesday, December 1, 2021 / Starr Elementary School Concert – 6:00pm 

O  Thursday, December 2, 2021 / Vaile Elementary School Concert – 6:00pm 

O  Saturday, December 4, 2021 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools        

Presents: Voctave “The Spirit of the Season” – 4:00pm 

O  Sunday, December 5, 2021 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Pops Concert – 3:00pm 

O  Tuesday, December 7, 2021 / Richmond Community Schools Orchestra Concert – 7:00pm 

O  Tuesday, December 14, 2021 / Richmond High School Holiday Concert – 7:00pm 

 

January, 2022 

O  Wednesday, January 12, 2022 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools Presents:  

“The Joshua Show” K-3
rd

 Grade Student Convocation– 9:30am 

O  Wednesday, January 12, 2022 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools Presents:   

“The Joshua Show” K-3
rd

 Grade Student Convocation– 12:30pm 

O  Friday, January 28, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra 3
rd

 Grade Concert – 9:00am 

O  Friday, January 28, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra 3
rd

 Grade Concert – 10:30am 

O  Saturday, January 29, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Open Rehearsal – 1:00pm 

O  Saturday, January 29, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Concert – 7:30pm 



 

February, 2022 

O  Wednesday, February 9, 2022 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools Presents: 

Tortoise & Hare Next Gen.  3
rd

- 6
th

 Grade Convocation 9:30am  

O  Wednesday, February 9, 2022 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools Presents: 

Tortoise & Hare Next Gen.  3
rd

- 6
th

 Grade Convocation 12:30pm 

O  Thursday, February 10, 2022 / Richmond Community Schools 8
th

 Grade Orientation – 6:00pm 

O  Saturday, February 19, 2022 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools  

Presents: Black Market Trust – 7:30pm 

 

O  Thursday, February 24, 2022 / Seton Catholic School Concert – 7:00pm 

 

O  Monday, February 28, 2022 / RHS National Honor Society Induction Program – 6:30pm 

March, 2022 

O  Thursday, March 3, 2022 / Northeastern High School Concert – 7:00pm 

O  Saturday, March 5, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Open Rehearsal – 1:00pm 

O  Saturday, March 5, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Concert – 7:30pm 

O  Monday, March 7, 2022 / Fairview Elementary School Concert – 6:00pm 

O  Tuesday, March 8, 2022 / Crestdale Elementary Concert – 6:00pm 

O  Saturday, March 12, 2022 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools            

Presents: Farewell Angelina – 7:30pm 

O  Wednesday, March 16, 2022 / Charles Elementary School Concert – 6:00pm 

O  Thursday, March 17, 2022 / Westview Elementary Program – 6:00pm 

O  Monday, March 28, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Wicked Jack Concert – 1:00pm  

O  Wednesday, March 30, 2022 / Intermediate School Choir Concert – 6:30pm 

 



 

April, 2022 

O  Monday, April 4, 2022 / Richmond High School Academic Excellence Program - 6:30pm  

O  Thursday, April 7, 2022 / Richmond High School Steel Drum/Percussion Convocation- 9:30am 

O  Thursday, April 7, 2022 / Richmond High School Steel Drum/Percussion Concert – 7:00pm 

0 Saturday, April 9, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Open Rehearsal – 1:00pm 

0 Saturday, April 9, 2022 / Richmond Symphony Orchestra Concert – 7:30pm 

O  Friday, April 15, 2022 / Richmond High School Devilette Recital – 7:00pm 

O  Monday, April 18, 2022 / Junior/Parent Info Night – 5:30pm 

O  Tuesday, April 19, 2022 / REMC Annual Meeting – 7:00pm Registration @ 6:00pm 

O  Wednesday, April 27, 2022 / Richmond Community Schools Band Concert - 6:00pm 

O  Friday, April 29, 2022 / Early College Decision Day - 9:00am 

O  Friday, April 29, 2022 / Early College Bridgeway - 1:30pm 

May, 2022 

O  Sunday, May 1, 2022 / Richmond Community Orchestra Concert - 3:30pm 

O  Tuesday, May 3, 2022 / Richmond Community Schools Celebration of Excellence – 3:15pm 

O Saturday, May 7, 2022 / Civic Hall Associates & Richmond Community Schools                  

Presents: GENTRI - The Gentlemen Trio – 7:30pm 

O  Thursday, May 12, 2022 / Richmond Schools Orchestra Concert – 7:00pm 

O Tuesday, May 17, 2022 / Richmond High School Choral Concert – 7:30pm 

O  Wednesday, May 18, 2022 / Richmond High School Vocational Career Awards Program - 9:10am  

O Friday, May 20, 2022 / Richmond High School Honors & Awards Ceremony – 9:00am 

O  Tuesday, May 24, 2022 / Richmond Community Schools Adult Education Graduation – 7:00pm 

O  Thursday, May 26, 2022 / 8
th

 Grade Graduation – 9:30am 



 

June, 2022 

O  Friday, June 3, 2022 / Next Step Pre-School Recital - 6:00pm 

O  Friday, June 10, 2022 / Dance Techniques Recital – 6:30pm 

O  Saturday, June 11, 2022 / Dance Techniques Recital – 2:00pm  

O  Friday, June 24, 2022 / 3
rd

 Grade Reading Academy Celebration Program – 12:00pm 


